PRODUCT OVERVIEWIMRT • VMAT • SRS/SBRT
Benefits for clinical applications
Its innovative modular design, coupled with the best detector
technology on the market, makes OCTAVIUS 4D an ideal system
for the routine patient and machine QA of all major radio-
therapy techniques – from conventional step-and-shoot IMRT to
dynamic multiple-arc IMRT treatment plans.
Start working with OCTAVIUS 4D by selecting the phantom and

Outer dimensions: 300 mm x 420 mm x 22 mm
Weight:  5.9 kg
Ordering information
L981626  OCTAVIUS® 4D system, 1600 SRS
L981628   OCTAVIUS Detector 1600 SRS measuring
  system
L981627   OCTAVIUS  I, 1600 SRS inkl. VeriSoft software
L981642  OCTAVIUS Det. 1600 SRS, upgrade (1000 SRS)
L981454   Accessory package CyberKnife®
OCTAVIUS® Detector 1500
Type of product: Two-dimensional array with 1405 vented
  ionization chambers
Application:  IMRT patient plan verification
  Machine-specific QA
  Online beam adjustment
Measuring
quantities:  Absorbed dose rate and absorbed dose
Range of use:  0.25 - 48 Gy/min
Resolution:  0.1 mGy, 0.1 Gy/min
Dead time:  Zero
Display cycle: 100 - 800 ms
Type of detectors: Plane-parallel vented ionization chambers
Detector spacing:  7.07 mm center-to-center (diagonal)
Nominal response: 2 nC/Gy
Size of detectors: 4.4 mm x 4.4 mm x 3.0 mm (0.06 cm³)
Active detector
area:  27 cm x 27 cm
Outer dimension: 300 mm x 467 mm x 22 mm
Weight:  6.0 kg
Ordering information
L981438  OCTAVIUS 4D system, 1500
L981382  OCTAVIUS Detector 1500 measuring system
L981449  OCTAVIUS I, 1500 inkl. VeriSoft software
L981450  OCTAVIUS II, 1500 inkl. VeriSoft software
L981452  OCTAVIUS Det. 1500, upgrade (OD 729)
L981468  OCTAVIUS Det. 1500, upgrade (2D-ARRAY)
VeriSoft® 7.2 or higher / MultiCheck 3.6 or higher
Operating system: Microsoft® Windows® (Windows 7
  Professional x32/x64, Windows 8 / 8.1 Pro
  x32/x64, Windows 10 Pro x32/x64)

Extend of supply: VeriSoft® software for patient QA,
  MultiCheck® software for machine QA
Ordering information
S070009  VeriSoft
S070011  MultiCheck
OCTAVIUS® 4D modular phantom
Design:  Motorized, modular phantom, consisting of
  base unit with three exchangeable tops
Dimensions:  Phantom cylinder: diameter 320 mm,
  length 343 mm
Weight:  Base unit 20,7 kg
Angle range:  ± 360°
Material:  Polystyrene
Density:  1.05 g/cm³
Phantom tops
Top standard:  Diameter 293 mm x 317 mm x 137.4 mm,
  weight 8.9 kg
Top SRS:  Diameter 293 mm x 317 mm x 61 mm,
  weight 2.3 kg
Top Linac QA: Diameter 293 mm x 317 mm x 25.6 mm,
  weight 2.2 kg
Ordering information
T40063   OCTAVIUS Top Base unit
T40063.1.004  OCTAVIUS Top Standard
T40063.1.002  OCTAVIUS Top SRS
T40063.1.003  OCTAVIUS Top Linac QA
T40063.1.005  OCTAVIUS Top SRS Plus
OCTAVIUS® 4D Trolley
Description:  Mobile cart for easy system setup on patient
  couch and safe equipment storage
Dimensions:  93.6 cm x 64 cm x 60 cm,